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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:30.16 389 H 30/04/17 Blackpool Rocks 2017 Blackpool Ormskirk 3

2:31.06 382 H 02/04/17 Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier Darwen Ormskirk 3

2:31.82 376 H 11/03/17 Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017 Liverpool Co Liverpool 3

2:33.30 365 H 26/11/16 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Co Liverpool 2

2:35.46 350 H 02/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Ormskirk 2

2:35.70 349 H 12/03/16 Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual Knowsley Co Liverpool 3

2:36.18 345 H 03/12/16 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Ormskirk 3

2:37.65 336 F 19/03/16 Wirral Metro Spring Meet 2016 (L3) Birkenhead  3

2:40.28 320 H 05/12/15 Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet Darwen  3

2:44.62 295 H 31/10/15 Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool  3

2:45.42 291 H 03/05/15 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

2:45.63 289 H 18/04/15 Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala Huyton  2

2:56.13 241 H 11/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool  2

2:57.12 237 H 25/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

2:57.99 233 F 05/10/14 Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet Birkenhead  2

2:58.21 232 H 20/09/14 City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Meet Liverpool  3

2:59.39 228 F 05/07/14 Winsford SC Development Meet Winsford  3

3:07.52 199 H 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Ormskirk 3

3:19.37 166 H 21/09/13 City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala Everton Ormskirk 3

3:20.00 164 H 26/10/13 North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet Blackpool Ormskirk 3

3:24.47 154 F 06/07/13 Winsford Development Meet Winsford Ormskirk 3

3:55.32 101 H 15/09/12 City of Liverpool Tadpole Leage Gala Liverpool Ormskirk 3
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2:31.06 382 H 02/04/17 Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier Darwen Ormskirk 3

2:31.82 376 H 11/03/17 Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017 Liverpool Co Liverpool 3

2:36.18 345 H 03/12/16 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Ormskirk 3

2:33.30 365 H 26/11/16 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Co Liverpool 2

2:35.46 350 H 02/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Ormskirk 2

2:37.65 336 F 19/03/16 Wirral Metro Spring Meet 2016 (L3) Birkenhead  3

2:35.70 349 H 12/03/16 Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual Knowsley Co Liverpool 3

2:40.28 320 H 05/12/15 Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet Darwen  3

2:44.62 295 H 31/10/15 Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool  3

2:45.42 291 H 03/05/15 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

2:45.63 289 H 18/04/15 Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala Huyton  2

2:56.13 241 H 11/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool  2

2:57.99 233 F 05/10/14 Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet Birkenhead  2

2:58.21 232 H 20/09/14 City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Meet Liverpool  3
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2:57.12 237 H 25/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

3:07.52 199 H 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Ormskirk 3

3:20.00 164 H 26/10/13 North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet Blackpool Ormskirk 3

3:19.37 166 H 21/09/13 City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala Everton Ormskirk 3

3:24.47 154 F 06/07/13 Winsford Development Meet Winsford Ormskirk 3

3:55.32 101 H 15/09/12 City of Liverpool Tadpole Leage Gala Liverpool Ormskirk 3
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